Staff Wish List

Playground equipment
Gaga balls

Maker Space materials
First Nations speakers
Red Cedar library books

Garden Club supplies

Story Workshop materials
Visual classroom timers
Noise cancelling
headphones

PAWS Squad supplies
Bluetooth speakers
Mathletics Math Program
Plus Plus blocks

Student leadership
appreciation

Laminating pouches
Science Ventures

Island Sexual Health
Presentations

Dash robots

Music and French teacher
"class funds"

Music wall repairs and
updates

High visibility vests
Poster board (Christmas
mittens project)

New Staff Wish List Total

Total

Purchase Notes Approval Date
Amount PP

$1,500.00
$325.00
$650.00 Outdoor bins
$200.00
$350.00
Pruning shears
($60) compost, soil,
$360.00 lime, bulbs ($300)
$400.00
$550.00
Set of 10
$500.00
$500.00
$360.00 2 x $180 for FSL teac
$2,760.00 $12 x 230 students
$330.00

$200.00 Pizza lunches
$585.00 $39x 15
$700.00

$300.00

$3,115.33

$600.00 3 x$200

$400.00
$350.00

$325.64

$15,360.97

25-Oct-22
25-Oct-22
25-Oct-22
25-Oct-22
25-Oct-22

25-Oct-22
25-Oct-22
25-Oct-22

25-Oct-22
25-Oct-22
25-Oct-22
25-Oct-22
25-Oct-22

25-Oct-22
25-Oct-22
25-Oct-22

25-Oct-22
29-Nov-22

29-Nov-22

29-Nov-22
29-Nov-22

29-Nov-22

PAC Funding

Total

$1,500.00
$325.00
$400.00
$200.00
$350.00

$360.00
$400.00
$550.00

$500.00

$500.00
$360.00

$2,760.00
$330.00

$200.00
$585.00
$700.00

$300.00
$3,115.33

$600.00

$400.00
$175.00

$325.64

$14,935.97

Expended

$1,209.65
$247.31
$0.00
$200.00
$350.00

$0.00
$0.00
$531.80

$489.33
$35.89
$210.24
$0.00
$0.00

$152.64
$559.83
$0.00

$0.00
$3,045.28

$24.23

$0.00
$175.00

$0.00

$7,231.20

Remaining

$290.35
$77.69
$400.00
$0.00
$0.00

$360.00
$400.00
$18.20

$10.67
$464.11
$149.76
$2,760.00
$330.00

$47.36
$25.17
$700.00

$300.00
$70.05

$575.77

$400.00
$0.00

$325.64

$7,704.77




