Staff Wish List	Total Amount	Purchase Notes	Approval Date	PAC Funding Total	Expended	Remaining
Playground equipment	\$1,500.00		25-Oct-22	\$1,500.00	\$1,209.65	\$290.35
Gaga balls	\$325.00		25-Oct-22	\$325.00	\$247.31	\$77.69
Maker Space materials	\$650.00	Outdoor bins	25-Oct-22	\$400.00	\$0.00	\$400.00
First Nations speakers	\$200.00		25-Oct-22	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$0.00
Red Cedar library books	\$350.00		25-Oct-22	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$0.00
Garden Club supplies	\$360.00	Pruning shears (\$60) compost, soil, lime, bulbs (\$300)	25-Oct-22	\$360.00	\$0.00	\$360.00
Story Workshop materials	\$400.00	, , ,	25-Oct-22	\$400.00	\$0.00	\$400.00
Visual classroom timers	\$550.00		25-Oct-22	\$550.00	\$531.80	\$18.20
Noise cancelling headphones	\$500.00	Set of 10	25-Oct-22	\$500.00	\$489.33	\$10.67
PAWS Squad supplies	\$500.00		25-Oct-22	\$500.00	\$35.89	\$464.11
Bluetooth speakers	1	2 x \$180 for FSL tead		\$360.00	\$210.24	\$149.76
Mathletics Math Program		\$12 x 230 students	25-Oct-22	\$2,760.00	\$0.00	\$2,760.00
Plus Plus blocks	\$330.00		25-Oct-22	\$330.00	\$0.00	\$330.00
Student leadership	,					
appreciation	\$200.00	Pizza lunches	25-Oct-22	\$200.00	\$152.64	\$47.36
Laminating pouches	\$585.00		25-Oct-22	\$585.00	\$559.83	\$25.17
Science Ventures	\$700.00		25-Oct-22	\$700.00	\$0.00	\$700.00
Island Sexual Health Presentations	\$300.00		25-Oct-22	\$300.00	\$0.00	\$300.00
Dash robots	\$3,115.33		29-Nov-22	\$3,115.33	\$3,045.28	\$70.05
Music and French teacher "class funds"	\$600.00	3 x \$200	29-Nov-22	\$600.00	\$24.23	\$575.77
Music wall repairs and updates	\$400.00		29-Nov-22	\$400.00	\$0.00	\$400.00
High visibility vests	\$350.00		29-Nov-22	\$175.00	\$175.00	\$0.00
Poster board (Christmas mittens project)	\$325.64		29-Nov-22	\$325.64	\$0.00	\$325.64
New Staff Wish List Total	\$15,360.97			\$14,935.97	\$7,231.20	\$7,704.77